   Product Description
Greenray Industries' ZT600 TCXO features surface mount technology and tight
temperature stability.
Features
• Temperature Stability as low as ±0.5ppm
• Available from 10.00 MHz to 500 MHz with either 3.3V or 5.0V supply
• 29.2 x 25.4mm, SMT package
• Squarewave CMOS or Sinewave (Model ZT601) Output

Line 4: Serial Number
Line 5: Data code (YYWW)
Ordering Example
ZT600 - T16 - 5.0 - 10.0MHz - E
Model  Stability Code  Input Voltage
Code
 Frequency in MHz  Termination finish
Model:     Output
ZT600: CMOS
ZT601: Sine wave
 Refer to Electrical
Specs Table*
G27 (-10 to +60°C)
N57 (-20 to +70 °C)
T57 (-40 to +85 °C)
T16 (-40 to +85 °C)
 3.3: 3.3 VDC
5.0: 5.0 VDC
 -From 10 MHz to
125MHz: ZT600
-From 10 MHz to
500 MHz: ZT601
 E:   Gold plated      (RoHS),
Standard
PB: SnPb 63/37      (non-RoHS)
LF: SnAg 96.5/3.5  (Lead-free)
*other frequency stabilities available, please contact factory
Package information